Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

The W Hollywood

6250 Hollywood Blvd,
Hollywood, Ca. 90028

EVENT DATE: APRIL 25TH, 2025

INSTALL: FRIDAY TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description

General

Ava Sofa, Black Velvet - 8'

Sofia Sofa, Off White 8ft

Mayflower Table, White Wash
KX
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 04/18/2025 @ 01:37 PM PST

ORDER #006165

D'ANGELUS EVENTS

11521 Washington Blvd Unit B

Whittier, Ca. 90606

Order Date: March 7, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $350.00 T
2 $350.00 T
1 $150.00 T
1 $200.00 T
2 $75.00
2 $75.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$350.00

$700.00

$150.00

$200.00
$150.00

$150.00

$1,200.00
$500.00
$121.60
($120.00)
$1,701.60
($0.00)
$1,701.60

Tof1



