

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #006165

D'ANGELUS EVENTS 11521 Washington Blvd Unit B Whittier , Ca. 90606

Order Date: March 7, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: The W Hollywood 6250 Hollywood Blvd, Hollywood, Ca. 90028

## EVENT DATE: APRIL 25TH, 2025

## INSTALL: FRIDAY TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Ava Sofa, Black Velvet - 8'	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Sofia Sofa, Off White 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
Junt	Mayflower Table, White Wash	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$75.00		\$150.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$75.00		\$150.00

Notes

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$500.00   Taxes : \$121.60   Discounts: (\$120.00)   Total: \$1,701.60   Payments: (\$0.00)   Balance: \$1,701.60	Total Products:	\$1,200.00
Discounts: (\$120.00)   Total: \$1,701.60   Payments: (\$0.00)	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$500.00
Total: \$1,701.60   Payments: (\$0.00)	Taxes :	\$121.60
Payments: (\$0.00)	Discounts:	(\$120.00)
-	Total:	\$1,701.60
Balance: \$1,701.60	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$1,701.60